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Organico Realfoods Limited,
Reading, RGG4UP.
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Distributed in Australia by:
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Baris in Apulia, My

The Joy of Read Food...

At Organico Real Foods we're all about the joy of real food - that means growing happy, sourcing happy,

quality pasta recipes. From dough to drying, our pastificio is based in Bari, Puglia, at the heel of Italy,
famous for a panorama of blue skies and sun-scorched wheat fields. It's all about slow proofing of the
dough, shaping with traditional bronze plates and extra slow drying. The drying is where most makers
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cooking happy and putting a smile into every meal.

We get joy from curating the best organic ingredients from the finest artisan and small
producers around the Med, from being planet friendly and from being
proudly B corp. Our suppliers get joy from the way we treat and value them fairly,
and pay them properly too.

Get your creative cooking juices flowing with our Strozzapreti, proudly sourced to make maestro
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speed up but that's where we slow down because good things take time.
Happy days all round - that's the joy of real food.

Made in Bari, the heart
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Lets Cook!
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Boil plenty of water in a pot, add a good pinch of sea salt, stir in p
pasta, cook for 10 mins. Test doneness slightly before time ends. QOQ
Drain in colander and serve with your favourite sauce.

Nutritional value per 80g | per100g
Energy / 1259kJ / | 1574kJ /
Value 297kcal 371keal
Fat 0.8g 1g

of which saturates | 0.3g 0.49
Carbohydrate 6lg 76g

of which sugars 1.8g 2.29
Fibre 11g 14g
Protein 10g 13g
Salt Og Og
Sodium Omg Omg

water.
*From organic farming.

mustard.

\ Servings per pack: 6. Serving size: 80g
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Ingredients: durum wheat semolina*,

Allergy advice: Contains Gluten (wheat)
May contain traces of egg, soy and

Storage: Keep away from light and heat.
Batch Number/Best before: See lid
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